
PACHET PIESE

I.D.: 72137514

Data publicarii	08.08.22	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 10.539,19 RON - 10.539,19 RON

Descriere: PACHET PIESE 0501316527ZF 511,16 RON/BUC X1 BUC = 511,16 RON 1 986 A00 547
1115,34 RON/BUC X 3 BUC = 3346,02 RON WP-DF116 522,37 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 522,37 RON
0 986 437 601 1279,84 RON/BUC X2 BUC = 2559,68 RON F 00B C80 045 431,73 RON/BUC X2
BUC = 863,46 RON 480 202 004 0 1027,14 RON/BUC X 2 BUC = 2054,28 RON 011800900000
682,22 RON/BUC X 1 BUC = 682,22 RONTOTAL = 10539,19 RON
